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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

400 Metres WOMEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

400 m NAISET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 10 August  2005    20:00

799 Monique HENDERSON USA 831 49.96 49.96
657 Olesya ZYKINA RUS 802 50.15 50.73
819 Sanya RICHARDS USA 853 49.28 49.28
493 Ana GUEVARA MEX 774 48.89 50.05
653 Svetlana POSPELOVA RUS 795 49.80 49.80

27 Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLING BAH 766 49.07 49.69
834 DeeDee TROTTER USA 827 49.88 49.88
684 Amy Mbacke THIAM SEN 768 49.86 50.83

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

47.60WR Marita KOCH GDR 28 Canberra6 Oct 1985
47.99CR Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ TCH 32 Helsinki10 Aug 1983
49.28WL Sanya RICHARDS USA 20 Carson, CA25 Jun 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Marita KOCH 6 Oct 8547.60 GDR
Jarmila KRATOCHVÍLOVÁ 10 Aug 8347.99 TCH
Marie-José PÉREC 29 Jul 9648.25 FRA
Olga VLADYKINA-BRYZGIN 6 Oct 8548.27 UKR
Tatána KOCEMBOVÁ 10 Aug 8348.59 TCH
Cathy FREEMAN 29 Jul 9648.63 AUS
Valerie BRISCO-HOOKS 6 Aug 8448.83 USA
Ana GUEVARA 27 Aug 0348.89 MEX
Chandra CHEESEBOROUG 6 Aug 8449.05 USA
Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLIN 12 Sep 0449.07 BAH

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Sanya RICHARDS49.28 USA 25 Jun
Tonique WILLIAMS-DARLING49.69 BAH 1 Jul
Svetlana POSPELOVA49.80 RUS 11 Jul
DeeDee TROTTER49.88 USA 25 Jun
Monique HENDERSON49.96 USA 25 Jun
Ana GUEVARA50.05 MEX 11 Jun
Olga ZAYTSEVA50.06 RUS 14 Jun
Christine AMERTIL50.32 BAH 1 Jul
Moushaumi ROBINSON50.38 USA 25 Jun
Tatyana FIREVA50.41 RUS 23 Jul
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